
       Stars of the Future 
     Spring 2017 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Make an appointment to attend this FREE opportunity 

to see how your child is doing in the areas of speech and 
language, hearing, growth and development.  

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
Steinbach:       Wednesday, April 12 
                             Thursday, April 13 

      Wednesday, May 10 
                             Thursday, May 11 
Grunthal:           Monday, May 8 
Ste. Anne:          Friday, April 21 
Niverville:  Thursday, April 27 
Lorette:       Tuesday, May 2 
Vita:         Monday, April 24 
Sprague:        Thursday, April 6 

Children born between July 1, 2013 and 

December 31, 2013 are invited to Stars of the 

Future! 

Appointments may be booked 

by calling 204-346-6136 and 

leaving a message. 

More information at 

www.healthychildcoalition.ca 
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